

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
① Clearing and Grubbing of R/L	14 ① P-11				
0.476 Hec of	51133	76/He			24340.0
② Paving Recup worned B.M. R/L	14 ② P-11				
0.680 Km of	4033.74	/Km			2743.0
③ R/Racing of R/L R/L	14 ③ P-11				
0.680 Km of	1861.78	/Km			1266.0
④ E/W in excavation R/L	24 ④ P-11				
29.80 m ³ of	269.32	/m ³			8026.0
⑤ Paving M/S Concrete in Curbled Course	14 ⑤ P-11				
2.96 m ³ of	6160.53	/m ³			18235.0
⑥ Paving M/S Concrete in R/L	14 ⑥ P-11				
30.60 m ³ of	6888.44	/m ³			210783.0
⑦ Paving and Laying 1000 mm dia. Hump pipe	14 ⑦ P-11				
7.50 Met of	3329.01	/m			24968.0
⑧ Cost of curb with appur L/R - 100m	14 ⑧ P-12				
					196.90 m ³
14 ⑨ P-18					130.02 m ³
					326.92 m ³
⑨	141.56	/m ³			46279.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Const of embn with app nat L-1000 m					
14 (9) P-12				= 225.04 m ³	
14 7 (10) P-18				= 143.62 m ³	
				368.66 m ³	
				Rate 175.43/m ³	By 64674.00
(10) Const of Subgrade on center shoulders					
14 (10) P-12				= 413.25 m ³	
14 (6) P-18				= 408.05 m ³	
				821.30 m ³	
				Rate 177.07/m ³	By 145428.00
(11) Excavation of R/Way Culvert					
14 (11) P-12					
				31.80 m ³	
				Rate 74.16/m ³	By 2358.00
(12) Const of G.B. gr I					
14 (12) P-12				= 338.40 m ³	
14 (1) P-16				= 2.64 m ³	
				341.04 m ³	
				Rate 3353.17/m ³	By 1142023.00
(13) Pave and Lay out work					
14 (13) P-12				= 192.06 m ³	
14 (6) P-16				= 1.44 m ³	
				193.50 m ³	
				Rate 4492.72/m ³	By 867859.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Cost of unreinforcement Concrete Concrete M30 in Pavement					
14 (14) P-13					
169.68 m ³ @ 7781.15/m ³ R					1320306.00
(15) Bar and apply up form Coar					
14 (15) P-17					
1515.00 m ² @ 44.30/m ² B					67115.00
(16) Bar and applying Jack coal					
14 (16) P-17					
1515.00 m ² @ 15.07/m ² R					22831.00
(17) Bar and Laying 20mm thick M.S.S					
14 (17) P-17					
1515.00 m ² @ 247.22/m ² B					374538.00
(18) Bar and applying Road marking on concrete surface					
14 (18) P-19					
56.00 m ² @ 735.44/m ² R					41185.00
(19) Bar and applying Road marking Paint on BIT Surface					
14 (19) P-19					
80.00 m ² @ 735.44/m ² B					58835.00
(20) Bar/Reinforcement for					
14 (20) P-19					
02 Nos @ 2431.67/each R					4863.00
(21) R/Reinforcement 20mm Bar					
14 (21) P-19					
02 Nos @ 633.71/each R					1267.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) R/Rising of drain bar					
1 m (12) P-19					
01 Nos Ch 12035.40/each R					12035.40
(23) R/Rising of Bl Pillar					
1 m (13) P-19					
40 Nos Ch 499.21/each R					19968.40
(24) R/Rising of Road side section					
1 m (14) P-19					
(1) 600 mm circular					
06 Nos Ch 5026.15/each R					30157.00
(1) 900 mm sq. Trench					
04 Nos Ch 5523.87/each R					22095.48
(14) 600 mm x 450 mm Rect					
02 Nos Ch 4895.95/each R					9792.00
(14) 900 mm Sd. octagonal					
02 Nos Ch 8922.02/each R					17844.00
(25) Planting of Tree by the					
R/Side of Main (15) P-19					
40 Nos Ch 81.99/each R					3280.00
(26) R/R of 600 + 450 + 150 + 150					
1 m (16) P-19					
(26) Boundary and Level of Boundary					
Sheet P-19					
2 m (16) P-19					
7.50 met Ch 876.43/m R					6573.00
(27) R/R of 600 + 450 + 150 + 150					
1 m (17) P-19					
06 Nos Ch 11056.22/each R					66337.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Room painting of main work					
1st (18) P-19					
25.56 m ² CB		97.19	1/2 B		2484.00
Total R					1640487.00
Add 12% P&M (18) B					556858.40
Add 1% Pn Less (18) B					46405.00
					5243750.40
Less 1% Pn Below Rate (18) B					52438.00
					5191312.40
Less for Premiums					
Payment -					4196396.00
					794866.00
					094911.00

Contract for 4 days
been completed by 18/3/22
no down spalls

17.3.22
R

18/03/22
AE